International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences

(IJCMAS) NAAS RATING-5.38, ICV-95.39

ISSN: 2319-7692 (Print) ISSN 2319-7706 (Online)

An International, Monthly, Online, Free Access, Peer Reviewed, Indexed, fast track Scientific Research Journal

Certificate of Publication

This is to certify that the following article reviewed by editorial board and published in International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences (IJCMAS) ISSN: 2319-7692 (Print) ISSN 2319-7706 (Online).

Int.J.Curr.Microbiol.App.Sci.2017.6.(11):1146-1155 https://doi.org/10.20546/ijcmas.2017.611.137

Assessment of Land Suitability of Bilalgodu Micro-Watershed, Chikkamagaluru District, Karnataka for Optimal Agriculture Use Planning

B. Kalaiselvi^{1*}, Rajendra Hegde¹, R. Vasundhara¹, S. Dharmarajan¹ and S.K. Singh²

¹ICAR-National Bureau of Soil Survey and Land Use Planning, Regional Centre, Bangalore-560 024, India

²ICAR-National Bureau of Soil Survey and Land Use Planning, Nagpur- 440 033, India

Dr.M.Prakash Editor-in-chief

International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences

www.ijcmas.com

www.excellentpublishers.com

© International Journal of Current Microbiology and Applied Sciences (IJCMAS) www.excellentpublishers.com www.ijcmas.com